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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start TimeCalifornia’s 

National Electric 

Vehicle 

Infrastructure 

Formula Program 

Pre-Application 

874 6380 5522 11/9/2023 8:31

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email

1 Omid Vaziri omid.vaziri@dot.ca.gov

2 Joshua Meserth joshua.meserth@energy.ca.gov

3 Enrico Palo enrico.palo@energy.ca.gov

4 Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email

1 Michelle Hallmark mhallmark@freewiretech.com

2 Jeff jmulrennan@landmarkdividend.com

3 Ed Tirakian edwardtirakian@eaton.com

4 Jessica Shih shih@currenttrucking.com

5 jack axelrod jack.axelrod@evbox.com

6 Olivia Griot (Luminace) olivia.griot@luminace.com

7 Joshua Babcock jbabcock@willdan.com

8 Cristina cristina.mcnallan@chargenetstations.com

9 Steve Clarke (Anser Advisory) steven.clarke@anseradvisory.com

10 Tim Huang tim.huang@getenergybright.com

11 Christian Rodriguez, City of San Bernardino rodriguez_ch@sbcity.org

12 Brad Kenson brad@fastrackpower.com

13 Sid Patel sid@evgateway.com

14 Abby Motsch abigail.motsch@bp.com

15 Andrew Lizardi alizardi@sdgecontractor.com

16 Chris Barnes christopher.barnes@evgo.com

17 Taylor York tyork@wrog.us

18 Tom tomreichert48@gmail.com

19

Alison Winter - Interwest Consulting Group, a 

SAFEbuilt Co. awinter@interwestgrp.com

20 Brian Helmowski brian.helmowski@calrecycle.ca.gov

21 Ronen Ben Efraim rbefraim@gmail.com

22 Brad Groters (Hubject) brad.groters@hubject.com

23 Talin W talinw@solarflowthrough.com

24 Chris Vargas chris.vargas@chargie.com

25 Patty de Llano pdellano@btcpower.com

26 Jeff Hsu jeff.hsu@greenwaterandpower.com

27 Rob Kee rob@astera.ai

28 ClarkWheeler clark.wheeler@flo.com

29 Rachael Aptowitz raptowitz@gridalternatives.org

30 Marina Chang marchang@tesla.com

31 Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io

32 Claire Harkins claire.harkins@a10associates.com

33 Olivia Griot (Luminace) olivia.griot@gmail.com

34 Lucy Cardenas Interwest Grp. Grant Writer lcardenas@interwestgrp.com

35 Brett.Reno brett.reno@cumming-group.com



36 16507322038

37 Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com

38 Aimee Graham Heim aheim@portofsandiego.org

39 Zetian (Tim) Zhang zetian.zhang@cumming-group.com

40 Rebecca Acevedo racevedo@a2consultingservices.com

41 Annette K akirisci@live.com

42 19168390394

43 Ruth Fatolitis - Shell ruth.fatolitis@shell.com

44 Steffen Coenen steffen.coenen@dksassociates.com

45 Butch butch@lakecuyamaca.org

46 Dan Nicholson-Lumen daniel.f.nicholson@lumen.com

47 Victor Atlasman victor@nxuenergy.com

48 Brian Kyuhoon No (Electric Era) bno@electriceratechnologies.com

49 Christopher Ross chrisross@evolvecharging.com

50 hchoi hchoi@dewberry.com

51 Tad Glauthier (Stem Inc.) tad.glauthier@stem.com

52 Mike Hogan michael.hogan@lumen.com

53 Prasanth Gopalakrishnan (ASE/Kalkitech) prasanthg@ase-systems.com

54 Tracy Garland tgarland@trccompanies.com

55 Saksham Aggarwal saksham.a@evgateway.com

56 Joe Glassmeyer joe.glassmeyer@evrange.com

57 Dan Janosec (GNA) djanosec@trccompanies.com

58 Ethan Hintz ethan.hintz@electrifyamerica.com

59 marc domer mdomer@uci.edu

60 Rachel R rrhone@blinkcharging.com

61 David Waterhouse waterhouse.d@gmail.com

62 Brittany White bwhite@civicwell.org

63 graham graham.richartz@skycharger.com

64 Tyler Petersen tpetersen@tritiumcharging.com

65 Anthony Fournier afournier@baaqmd.gov

66 Kaitlin C kaitlin@ceert.org

67 Nihusa Dias ndias@blinkcharging.com

68 Liz Cole elizajcole@gmail.com

69 Elise Emil e.emil@shell.com

70 Suzanne Merkelson (Voltera) smerkelson@volterapower.com

71 Darrin Riberdy darrinriberdy@hotmail.com

72 Eric Ureta eric.ureta@netapp.com

73 Allison allison.mcroy2@7-11.com

74 Charles Botsford charlieb@evcs.com

75 Elise Audrain elise.audrain@shell.com

76 Briana Camacho briana@vectorenergygroup.com

77 Mani Sandhu msandhu@altamontdevelopment.com

78 Kathleen San ksan@trccompanies.com

79 Name jennifer.shen@evercharge.com

80 LesterCiudadReal lcr@rccharging.com

81 Brittany brittany.jenkins@loves.com

82 Nick Stoker nick.stoker@skyviewventures.com

83 Dave VM dave.vanmouwerik@andersonburton.com

84 Jason Paquette jason.paquette@tolowa.com

85 Jeff Riding jeff.riding@valleyair.org

86 Chris King, Siemens chris_king@siemens.com

87 Will Eidlhuber will.eidlhuber@loopglobal.com

88 Lisa lisa.oppenheimer@shell.com

89 John Schott john.schott@chargepoint.com

90 Gurkarn Bains g@whoisgsb.com



91 Jon Conway jconway@myntsystems.com

92 Annie Otfinoski aotfinoski@myntsystems.com

93 Barb Volkman barbarav@netapp.com

94 Salma salma@buildmomentum.oo

95 Joe Vancik joe.vancik@faithtechinc.com

96 Zubin z.segal@shell.com

97 Sarah King sking@freewiretech.com

98 LHRios lhrios@sdge.com

99 Abdedaim Battioui abattioui@trccompanies.com

100 Bijou Lulla bijou@sustainableenergi.com

101 Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com

102 Vincent Benini vincent@positivenergy.us

103 John Friedrich john@buildmomentum.io

104 Nick Stone (Loop) nick.stone@loopglobal.com

105 Kate Edgerley kedgerley@trccompanies.com

106 Dr. Jessica Hutcheson jessica@chargerhelp.com

107 Marija Andesilic pavlovicmarija2013@gmail.com

108 Jaideep Upadhyay (Chargie) jaideep.upadhyay@chargie.com

109 AmmarZayed ammar.zayed@salimdevelopmentgroup.com

110 Jake Spolan - MN8 jake.spolan@mn8energy.com

111 eleni petrow epetrow@trccompanies.com

112 ROSLYN ALIBIN roslyn.alibin@loves.com

113 danrp dparsons@landmarkdividend.com

114 Erik Van Dusen erikvd454@gmail.com

115 Grant Muessel grant.muessel@evgo.com

116 Enid Joffe enidjoffe@cleanfuelconnection.com

117 Russ Mykytyn russ@mcg-llcusa.com

118 Brian Coon (EVBox) brian.coon@evbox.com

119 Will Crampton willc@treasurebeam.com

120 Dedrick Roper (Momentum) dedrick@buildmomentum.io

121 Aris Hovasapian aris.hovasapian@anseradvisory.com

122 Eric Smith eric.smith@canyons.edu

123 Regina Smedinghoff rsmedinghoff@kpmg.com

124 stacy scarraway@freewiretech.com

125 AnniePratt annie@nxuenergy.com

126 Beatrice Lam beatrice@cfca.energy

127 Gilbert Mosqueda mosqueda_gi@sbcity.org

128 19736686190

129 Annabella Hillyer annabella.hillyer@mn8energy.com

130 Kinshuk Chatterjee (CSE) kinshuk.chatterjee@energycenter.org

131 Erik Van Dusen erik.vandusen@shell.com

132 Tony Cruz acruz7@sdge.com

133 Genola Johnson gjohnson@calstart.org

134 Travis extern.travis.white@electrifyamerica.com

135 Nik L.- Vinyl Ventures co. vinylventuresco@gmail.com

136 Noah Hernandez (he/him) nhernandez@calstart.org

137 Karina Camacho kcamacho@wrcog.us

138 CTK ctkumpas@mtmail.biz

139 Bill Troe btroe@srfconsulting.com

140 Andrew Dick (Electrify America) andrew.dick@electrifyamerica.com

141 Sylvia Nguyen (she/her) snguyen@sfmfoodbank.org

142 Robert Lachenmayer robert.lachenmayer@stem.com

143 Miguel Lujano faithfulfamilyenterprises@gmail.com

144 Lorna Battista l.battista@shell.com

145 Troy Hightower TDH Intl thightower@tdhintl.net



146 Brian Siu brian.siu@stem.com

147 Stephanie P spupenbroke@agi.net

148 Mark mark@heycharge.com

149 Wendy Lester wlester@vesd.net

150 A.D. amanda.drewry@loopglobal.com

151 James jjavelosa@trccompanies.com

152 Vananh extern.vananh.le@electrifyamerica.com

153 LJustman ljustman@tesla.com

154 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com

155 John johncengel2@gmail.com

156 Steven Halligan shalligan@ocpower.org

157 Samaya Elder, SANDAG (she/her) seld@sandag.org

158 Aidan V avaldovinos@ursusvictor.com

159 Mare Kuchi mkuchi@cchnc.org

160 Fred fred@gsltrans.com

161 Eva Papoutsakis Smith eva@positivenergy.us

162 Diane Stark dstark@sfmfoodbank.org

163 Heather (Samsung) jiye.maeng@samsung.com

164 Marielle Manzo marielle.manzotapia@shell.com

165 Alex Ehrett, ABB E-mobility alex.ehrett@us.abb.com

166 Miles Muller milesmuller@rivian.com

167 José Flores jose.flores@ccvhealth.org

168 Samantha’s iPhone samantha@chargerhelp.com

169 Adam Sbeta adams@rceworld.us

170 Divya Brinley divya.brinley@stem.com

171 Katie Cox kcox2@prologis.com

172 Abigail aclarke@calstart.org

173 jgordon bluefire@prodigy.net

174 Mariana Hill - FLO EV Charging mhill@flo.com

175 Kevin W kevinwalkowicz@eaton.com

176 GabrielleCole gcole@blinkcharging.com

177 garrett debease garrett.debease@loopglobal.com

178 Anna Maldonado anna.maldonado@gobiz.ca.gov

179 Brittani Gallagher, FLO EV Charging brittani.gallagher@flo.com

180 Catherine Thao catherine.thao@valleyair.org

181 Peter Lopez plopez@trccompanies.com

182 Dan Janosec (GNA) djanosec@trcsolutions.com

183 Erika Rule ehennon@uci.edu

184 Caren Shorthouse cshorthouse@trccompanies.com

185 Juliette Do juliette.do@ces-ltd.com

186 Kristian Corby - CalETC kristian@caletc.com

187 Shauna Barnes shauna.barnes@enel.com

188 Joe Frank joe.frank@hionev.com


